
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, E
FT FOR POB CONT N 209 FT, W 209 
209 FT TO POB.

CRUZ VICTOR JR/CRUZ ALEXANDRA R
103 SW PLACID LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-15-00312-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

1415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/16/2025 TP 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

55,051
0

15,000
70,051

0
70,051

0
70,051
70,051

0

104,040

1547/669 8/14/2025 WD Q I 05 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH LEE ANN

CRUZ VICTOR JR

1487/1701 4/04/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARDNER LYNN

SMITH LEE ANN
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HX Base Yr

105 SW PLACID LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

0200 02 1,512 98.6670 80.91 122,336 1999 1999 0 0
AP
10 45.00 45.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 53,012

FSP 140 40 56 2,039

1,596 1,512 55,051

BAS= W56 S26 E24 FSP=  S10 E14 N10 W14$ E32 N26$.

BAS

56

26

24

32

26

FSP10

14

10

14

0

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


